PAC18R - 18 mm Low Profile Absolute Encoder
Features
n	 Low	profile	absolute	encoder
n	 High-class	rotational	feel
n	 Haptic	detent	feedback
n	 Sealed	shaft
n	 Insulated	plastic	shaft	and	bushing
n	 RoHS	compliant*

15 315 1 0 0 1
16 337�5 0 0 0 1
 How To Order
PAC18R  1  -  4  1  D  19  F
Model Series
Number of Units
1 = Single
Orientation
3 = PC-Pins Down Facing, Bushing without Thread
4 = PC-Pins Down Facing, Bushing with Thread
Position Option
1 = 8 Positions
2 = 12 Positions
3 = 16 Positions
Detents
N = No Detents
D = Detents (Positions)
Shaft Length
19 = 19�5 mm
21 = 21�5 mm
28 = 28�9 mm
Shaft Type
F = Insulated Flatted Shaft
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
REV. 07/21
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.